D.A.V. POLICE PUBLIC SCHOOL, NEW POLICE LINES, REWARI

A IC CALEND
(2021 - 2022)

DATE DAY ACTIVITY
02 April 2021 Friday GOOD FRIDAY (HOLIDAY)
07 April 2021 Wednesday | WORLD HEALTH DAY
10 April 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
13 April 2021 Tuesday VAISAKHI (HOLIDAY)
14 April 2021 Wednesday | AMBEDKAR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
19 April 2021 Monday MAHATMA HANS RA] BIRTHDAY (HOLIDAY)
21 April 2021 Wednesday | RAM NAVAMI (HOLIDAY)
22 April 2021 Thursday WORLD EARTH DAY
23 April 2021 Friday WORLD BOOK & COPYRIGHT DAY
25 April 2021 Sunday MAHAVIR JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
26 April 2021 Monday INTER HOUSE GENERAL KNOWLEDGE QUIZ COMPETITION (I to V)
29 April 2021 Thursday INTER HOUSE SKATING COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS - III to V)
01 May 2021 Saturday INTERNATIONAL LABOUR DAY
07 May 2021 Friday GREETING CARD ON MOTHER'S DAY (U.K.G to IT)
08 May 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
11 May 2021 Tuesday NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY DAY
14 May 2021 Friday EID-UL-FITAR (HOLIDAY)
15 May 2021 Saturday BEST OUT OF WASTE (111 to V)
22 May 2021 Saturday UNIT TEST - 1 (Online)[w.e.f. 22/05/2021 to 31/05/2021] (L.K.G. to X)
26 May 2021 Wednesday | BUDDHA PURNIMA (HOLIDAY)
31 May 2021 Monday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
01 June 2021 Tuesday D.A.V. FOUNDATION DAY (HOLIDAY)
05 June 2021 Saturday PARENT - TEACHER MEETING (Online - PTM)
12 June 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
01 July 2021 Thursday DOCTOR'S DAY
03 July 2021 Saturday PAPER TEARING & PASTING COMPETITION (L.K.G. to II)
07 July 2021 Wednesday | GROUP DISCUSSION (VI to X)
08 July 2021 Thursday ENGLISH CALLIGRAPHY COMPETITION (I to XI)
09 July 2021 Friday PAPER BAG ACTIVITY (L.K.G to II)
10 July 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
13 July 2021 Tuesday INTER HOUSE MIME COMPETITION (VI to XI)
15 July 2021 Thursday HINDI POETRY RECITATION COMPETITION (111 to V)
16 July 2021 Friday HINDI DEBATE COMPETITION (VI to VIII)
20 July 2021 Tuesday SANSKRIT SHLOK RECITATION COMPETITION (V to VIII)
24 July 2021 Saturday INTER HOUSE VOLLEYBALL COMPETITION (BOYS -1 to V & VI to XI)
26 July 2021 Monday KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
28 July 2021 Wednesday | HINDI EXHIBITION (CLASS - V)




DATE DAY ACTIVITY
30 July 2021 Friday UNIT TEST - 2 [w.e.f. 30/07/2021 to 07/08/2021]
31 July 2021 Saturday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
02 August 2021 Monday SOLO DANCE COMPETITION (I1I to V)
10 August 2021 Tuesday ggg{\:ng;{lr?g;Ng[ftﬂol‘v;{l‘:flTlTION (L.K.G to 1), MATKI DECORATION
11 August 2021 Wednesday | TEE] (HOLIDAY)
12 August 2021 Thursday INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY
Shparn | o | SORMTE B S sokc aroT - wat
14 August 2021 Saturday PARENT - TEACHER MEETING (PTM)
15 August 2021 Sunday INDEPENDENCE DAY (HOLIDAY)
17 August 2021 Tuesday STORY TELLING ACTIVITY (III to V) [Topic - On True Friendship]
19 August 2021 Thursday ENGLISH DEBATE COMPETITION (VI to XI)
20 August 2021 Friday POEM RECITATION COMPETITION (L.K.G to II)
21 August 2021 Saturday RAKHI MAKING COMPETITION (L.K.G to XI)
22 August 2021 Sunday RAKSHA BANDHAN (HOLIDAY)
24 August 2021 Tuesday CREATIVE WRITING COMPETITION (L.K.G. to XI)
27 August 2021 Friday INTER HOUSE FOOTBALL COMPETITION (BOYS - VI to XI)
28 August 2021 Saturday JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION (CARD - MAKING, DANCE, POEM)
30 August 2021 Monday JANMASHTAMI (HOLIDAY)
31 August 2021 Tuesday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
03 September 2021 Friday SCIENCE EXHIBITION (VI to X)
04 September 2021 Saturday TEACHER'S DAY CELEBRATION, CARD MAKING COMPETITION (I to XI)
06 September 2021 Monday WORKSHOP (For Teachers) [Organised By DAVCAE]
08 September 2021 Wednesday INTER HOUSE BASKETBALL COMPETITION (GIRLS - VI to X1)
10 September 2021 Friday CLAY MOULDING ACTIVITY [Occasion - Ganesh Chaturthi]
11 September 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
13 September 2021 Monday INTER HOUSE SCIENCE QUIZ COMPETITION (III to V)
14 September 2021 Tuesday HINDI DIWAS
16 September 2021 Thursday WORLD OZONE DAY
25 September 2021 Saliinday ?;&/Llfi‘oﬁ;'gggf]‘{ EXAMINATION (L.K.G. to XI) [w.e.f. 25/09/2021 to
27 September 2021 Monday WORLD TOURISM DAY
30 September 2021 Thursday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
02 October 2021 Saturday | MAHATMA GANDHI JAYANTI (HOLIDAY)
04 October 2021 Monday DEBATE COMPETITION (VI to XI)
07 October 2021 Thursday NAVARATRI (HOLIDAY)
08 October 2021 Friday INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY
09 October 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
12 October 2021 Tuesday MAKE A ANIMAL FACE ON BALLOON (L.K.G. & UK.G.), RAVAN MAKING

ACTIVITY (L.K.G. to XI)




DATE DAY ACTIVITY
13 October 2021 Wednesday | DURGA ASHTAMI (HOLIDAY)
14 October 2021 Thursday MAHA NAVAMI (HOLIDAY)
15 October 2021 Friday DUSSEHRA (HOLIDAY)
16 October 2021 Saturday SPELLATHON COMPETITION (VI to XI), WORLD FOOD DAY
20 October 2021 Wednesday | INTER HOUSE SOCIAL SCIENCE QUIZ (VI to VIII)
21 October 2021 Thursday INTER HOUSE KABADDI COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS - VI to XI)
23 October 2021 Saturday PARENT - TEACHER MEETING (PTM)
24 October 2021 Sunday KARVA CHAUTH (HOLIDAY)
27 October 2021 Wednesday ENGLISH RHYME COMPETITION (111 to V)
Shetmber 2021 | Saturday | co\RTITION 16 11, DIYA RANGOLI MAKING COMPETTTION (o)
01 November 2021 Monday HARYANA DAY (HOLIDAY)
02 November 2021 Tuesday DHANTERAS (HOLIDAY)
04 November 2021 Thursday DIWALI (HOLIDAY)
05 November 2021 ‘Friday GOVARDHAN PUJA (HOLIDAY)
06 November 2021 Saturday BHAI DOOJ (HOLIDAY)
08 November 2021 Monday PULSES ACTIVITY (L.K.G. to II)
11 November 2021 Thursday ATHLETE MEET (L.K.G. to XI)
13 November 2021 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
19 November 2021 Friday GURU NANAK DEV'S BIRTH ANNIVERSARY (HOLIDAY)
20 November 2021 Saturday EXTEMPORE ACTIVITY (III to V)
22 November 2021 Monday UNIT TEST - 3 (L.K.G. to VIII) [w.e.f. 22/11/2021 to 30/1 1/2021]
24 November 2021 | Wednesday | GURU TEG BAHADUR DAY
25 November 2021 Thursday CREATIVE WRITING COMPETITION (I &I1)
S Sisoday gfmfﬁi jﬁg ;JATION (IX to XI) [NOVEMBER/DECEMBER - 2021] [To
30 November 2021 Tuesday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
04 December 2021 Saturday POSTER MAKING COMPETITION (VIII to XI)
06 December 2021 Monday GENERAL KNOWLEDGE QUIZ (L.K.G. to IT)
09 December 2021 Thursday COLLAGE MAKING COMPETITION (111 to V)
10 December 2021 Friday HUMAN RIGHTS DAY
11 December 2021 Saturday PARENT - TEACHER MEETING (PTM)
18 December 2021 Saturday INTER HOUSE ESSAY COMPETITION (VI to IX)
22 December 2021 | Wednesday | INTER HOUSE BADMINTON COMPETITION (BOYS/GIRLS - VI to XI)
23 December 2021 Thursday SANTA CLAUS MASK MAKING COMPETITION (I to VIII)
24 December 2021 Friday VISIT TO CHURCH (L.K.G. to II)
25 December 2021 Saturday CHRISTMAS DAY (HOLIDAY)
31 December 2021 Friday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
08 January 2022 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
10 January 2022 Monday WORLD LAUGHTER DAY
13 January 2022 Thursday LOHRI (HOLIDAY)




DATE DAY ACTIVITY

14 January 2022 Friday MAKAR SANKRANTI (HOLIDAY)

18 January 2022 Tuesday UNIT TEST - 4 (L.K.G. to XI) [w.e.f. 18/01/2022 to 27/01/2022]

25 January 2022 Tuesday SKETCH MAKING COMPETITION (VI to XI) [Topic - Freedom Fighters]
26 January 2022 Wednesday REPUBLIC DAY CELEBRATION

28 January 2022 Friday LALA LAJPAT RAI BIRTHDAY (HOLIDAY)

31 January 2022 Monday Ih;[gi?:::_’{ﬁﬂ[;;:;égg:::?]VE WRITING COMPETITION (VI to XI) [Topic -
01 February 2022 Tuesday BAG INSPECTION + PERSONAL HYGIENE INSPECTION
04 February 2022 Friday WORLD CANCER DAY
05 February 2022 Saturday PARENT - TEACHER MEETING (PTM)
12 February 2022 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)
14 February 2022 Monday PRE - BOARD EXAMINATION (X) [w.e.f. 14/02/2022 to 25/02/2022]
28 February 2022 Monday NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

01 March 2022 Tuesday MAHA SHIVRATRI (HOLIDAY)

02 March 2022 Wednesday | ANNUAL EXAMINATION (MARCH - 2022) [To be Notified Later]

03 March 2022 Thursday I:tlzl;; - 2 EXAMINATION (IX to XI) [MARCH - 2022] [To be Notified
08 March 2022 Tuesday glvgﬁ??]]:&;YANAND BIRTHDAY (HOLIDAY), INTERNATIONAL

12 March 2022 Saturday SECOND SATURDAY (HOLIDAY)

17 March 2022 Thursday HOLI (HOLIDAY)

18 March 2022 Friday DHULANDI (HOLIDAY)

22 March 2022 Tuesday WORLD WATER DAY
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Principal :

DAV Police Public School
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